1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-03-02
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME30, DC3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
10 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing,
nickel-plated with fine thread

Aluminum (solid) Approx. 0.45
Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.4
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-10BNOZC0K 1 041 010
IME30-10BNOZW2S 1 041 012
IME30-10BNSZC0S 1 041 006
IME30-10BNSZW2S 1 041 008
IME30-10BPOZC0S 1 041 002
IME30-10BPOZW2S 1 041 004
IME30-10BPSZC0S 1 040 998
IME30-10BPSZW2S 1 041 000
3        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-03-02
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME30, DC3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range
15 mm

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-15NNOZC0S 1 041 026
IME30-15NNOZW2S 1 041 028
IME30-15NNSZC0S 1 041 022
IME30-15NNSZW2S 1 041 024
IME30-15NPOZC0S 1 041 018
IME30-15NPOZW2S 1 041 020
IME30-15NPSZC0S 1 041 014
IME30-15NPSZW2S 1 041 016
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-10BNOZC0S 1 041 009
IME30-10BNOZW2K 1 041 011
IME30-10BNSZC0K 1 041 005
IME30-10BNSZW2K 1 041 007
IME30-10BPOZC0K 1 041 001
IME30-10BPOZW2K 1 041 003
IME30-10BPSZC0K 1 040 997
IME30-10BPSZW2K 1 040 999
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-15NNOZC0K 1 041 025
IME30-15NNOZW2K 1 041 027
IME30-15NNSZC0K 1 041 021
IME30-15NNSZW2K 1 041 023
IME30-15NPOZC0K 1 041 017
IME30-15NPOZW2K 1 041 019
IME30-15NPSZC0K 1 041 013
IME30-15NPSZW2K 1 041 015
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-15BNOZC0S 1 041 042
IME30-15BNOZW2S 1 041 044
IME30-15BNSZC0S 1 041 038
IME30-15BNSZW2S 1 041 040
IME30-15BPOZC0S 1 041 034
IME30-15BPOZW2S 1 041 036
IME30-15BPSZC0S 1 041 030
IME30-15BPSZW2S 1 041 032
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-20NNOZC0S 1 041 058
IME30-20NNOZW2S 1 041 060
IME30-20NNSZC0S 1 041 054
IME30-20NNSZW2S 1 041 056
IME30-20NPOZC0S 1 041 050
IME30-20NPOZW2S 1 041 052
IME30-20NPSZC0S 1 041 046
IME30-20NPSZW2S 1 041 048
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-15BNOZC0K 1 041 041
IME30-15BNOZW2K 1 041 043
IME30-15BNSZC0K 1 041 037
IME30-15BNSZW2K 1 041 039
IME30-15BPOZC0K 1 041 033
IME30-15BPOZW2K 1 041 035
IME30-15BPSZC0K 1 041 029
IME30-15BPSZW2K 1 041 031
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-20NNOZC0K 1 041 057
IME30-20NNOZW2K 1 041 059
IME30-20NNSZC0K 1 041 053
IME30-20NNSZW2K 1 041 055
IME30-20NPOZC0K 1 041 049
IME30-20NPOZW2K 1 041 051
IME30-20NPSZC0K 1 041 045
IME30-20NPSZW2K 1 041 047
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8